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This document contains licenses and notices for open source software used in this product.

With respect to the free/open source software listed in this document, if you have any

questions or wish to receive a copy of any source code to which you may be entitled under

the applicable free/open source license(s) (such as the GNU Lesser/General Public License),

please contact us at external-opensource-requests@cisco.com.

 

In your requests please include the following reference number 78EE117C99-1023079698
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1.1 protobuf 2.6.0 
1.1.1 Available under license : 

This file contains a list of people who have made large contributions

to the public version of Protocol Buffers.

 

Original Protocol Buffers design and implementation:

 Sanjay Ghemawat <sanjay@google.com>

 Jeff Dean <jeff@google.com>

 Daniel Dulitz <daniel@google.com>

 Craig Silverstein

 Paul Haahr <haahr@google.com>

 Corey Anderson <corin@google.com>

 (and many others)

 

Proto2 C++ and Java primary author:

 Kenton Varda <kenton@google.com>

 

Proto2 Python primary authors:

 Will Robinson <robinson@google.com>

 Petar Petrov <petar@google.com>

 

Large code contributions:

 Jason Hsueh <jasonh@google.com>

 Joseph Schorr <jschorr@google.com>

 Wenbo Zhu <wenboz@google.com>
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Large quantity of code reviews:

 Scott Bruce <sbruce@google.com>

 Frank Yellin

 Neal Norwitz <nnorwitz@google.com>

 Jeffrey Yasskin <jyasskin@google.com>

 Ambrose Feinstein <ambrose@google.com>

 

Documentation:

 Lisa Carey <lcarey@google.com>

 

Maven packaging:

 Gregory Kick <gak@google.com>

 

Patch contributors:

 Kevin Ko <kevin.s.ko@gmail.com>

   * Small patch to handle trailing slashes in --proto_path flag.

 Johan Euphrosine <proppy@aminche.com>

   * Small patch to fix Python CallMethod().

 Ulrich Kunitz <kune@deine-taler.de>

   * Small optimizations to Python serialization.

 Leandro Lucarella <llucax@gmail.com>

   * VI syntax highlighting tweaks.

   * Fix compiler to not make output executable.

 Dilip Joseph <dilip.antony.joseph@gmail.com>

   * Heuristic detection of sub-messages when printing unknown fields in

     text format.

 Brian Atkinson <nairb774@gmail.com>

   * Added @Override annotation to generated Java code where appropriate.

 Vincent Choinire <Choiniere.Vincent@hydro.qc.ca>

   * Tru64 support.

 Monty Taylor <monty.taylor@gmail.com>

   * Solaris 10 + Sun Studio fixes.

 Alek Storm <alek.storm@gmail.com>

   * Slicing support for repeated scalar fields for the Python API.

 Oleg Smolsky <oleg.smolsky@gmail.com>

   * MS Visual Studio error format option.

   * Detect unordered_map in stl_hash.m4.

 Brian Olson <brianolson@google.com>

   * gzip/zlib I/O support.

 Michael Poole <mdpoole@troilus.org>

   * Fixed warnings about generated constructors not explicitly initializing

     all fields (only present with certain compiler settings).

   * Added generation of field number constants.

 Wink Saville <wink@google.com>

   * Fixed initialization ordering problem in logging code.

 Will Pierce <willp@nuclei.com>

   * Small patch improving performance of in Python serialization.
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 Alexandre Vassalotti <alexandre@peadrop.com>

   * Emacs mode for Protocol Buffers (editors/protobuf-mode.el).

 Scott Stafford <scott.stafford@gmail.com>

   * Added Swap(), SwapElements(), and RemoveLast() to Reflection interface.

 Alexander Melnikov <alm@sibmail.ru>

   * HPUX support.

 Oliver Jowett <oliver.jowett@gmail.com>

   * Detect whether zlib is new enough in configure script.

   * Fixes for Solaris 10 32/64-bit confusion.

 Evan Jones <evanj@mit.edu>

   * Optimize Java serialization code when writing a small message to a stream.

   * Optimize Java serialization of strings so that UTF-8 encoding happens only

     once per string per serialization call.

   * Clean up some Java warnings.

   * Fix bug with permanent callbacks that delete themselves when run.

 Michael Kucharski <m.kucharski@gmail.com>

   * Added CodedInputStream.getTotalBytesRead().

 Kacper Kowalik <xarthisius.kk@gmail.com>

   * Fixed m4/acx_pthread.m4 problem for some Linux distributions.

Copyright 2008, Google Inc.

All rights reserved.

 

Redistribution and use in source and binary forms, with or without

modification, are permitted provided that the following conditions are

met:

 

   * Redistributions of source code must retain the above copyright

notice, this list of conditions and the following disclaimer.

   * Redistributions in binary form must reproduce the above

copyright notice, this list of conditions and the following disclaimer

in the documentation and/or other materials provided with the

distribution.

   * Neither the name of Google Inc. nor the names of its

contributors may be used to endorse or promote products derived from

this software without specific prior written permission.

 

THIS SOFTWARE IS PROVIDED BY THE COPYRIGHT HOLDERS AND CONTRIBUTORS

"AS IS" AND ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES, INCLUDING, BUT NOT

LIMITED TO, THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR

A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE DISCLAIMED. IN NO EVENT SHALL THE COPYRIGHT

OWNER OR CONTRIBUTORS BE LIABLE FOR ANY DIRECT, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL,

SPECIAL, EXEMPLARY, OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES (INCLUDING, BUT NOT

LIMITED TO, PROCUREMENT OF SUBSTITUTE GOODS OR SERVICES; LOSS OF USE,

DATA, OR PROFITS; OR BUSINESS INTERRUPTION) HOWEVER CAUSED AND ON ANY

THEORY OF LIABILITY, WHETHER IN CONTRACT, STRICT LIABILITY, OR TORT

(INCLUDING NEGLIGENCE OR OTHERWISE) ARISING IN ANY WAY OUT OF THE USE

OF THIS SOFTWARE, EVEN IF ADVISED OF THE POSSIBILITY OF SUCH DAMAGE.
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Code generated by the Protocol Buffer compiler is owned by the owner

of the input file used when generating it.  This code is not

standalone and requires a support library to be linked with it.  This

support library is itself covered by the above license.

 

1.2 7zip 16.04 

 

1.3 boost 1.65.1 
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